PRESIDENTIAL/STATE ELECTION
FINAL RESULTS 11/03/2020

Office
President/Vice Pres.
Biden and Harris
Hawkins and Walker
Jorgensen and Cohen
Trump and Pence
Blanks

Charlie Baker
Other Write-ins
Sen. in Congress
Edward Markey
Kevin O'Connor
Shiva Ayyadurai
Blanks

Other Write-ins
Rep. in Congress
Lori Trahan
Blanks

Write-ins
Councillor
Marilyn Devaney
Blanks

Write-ins

State Senator
James Eldridge
Blanks

Write-ins

State Rep

Danillo Sena
Catherine Clark
Blanks

Write-ins

Reg. of Probate
Tara Decristofaro

Blanks
Write-ins
Question 1
yes
no
blank
Question 2
yes
no
blank

Total Ballots Cast
Turnout

#Votes

2,526
22

63
786
25

13

2,449
909
26

49

2,669
743
28

2,534
888
18

2,635
783
22

2,365
876
196

2,288
1,119

33
3,440

2,531
778
131

1,843
1,456
141

3,440
84%
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