

**PRESIDENTIAL/STATE ELECTION**  
**FINAL RESULTS 11/03/2020**

<b>Office</b>		<b>#Votes</b>
<b>President/Vice Pres.</b>		
Biden and Harris		<b>2,526</b>
Hawkins and Walker		<b>22</b>
Jorgensen and Cohen		<b>63</b>
Trump and Pence		<b>786</b>
Blanks		<b>25</b>
Charlie Baker		<b>5</b>
Other Write-ins		<b>13</b>
<b>Sen. in Congress</b>		
Edward Markey		<b>2,449</b>
Kevin O'Connor		<b>909</b>
Shiva Ayyadurai		<b>26</b>
Blanks		<b>49</b>
Other Write-ins		<b>7</b>
<b>Rep. in Congress</b>		
Lori Trahan		<b>2,669</b>
Blanks		<b>743</b>
Write-ins		<b>28</b>
<b>Councillor</b>		
Marilyn Devaney		<b>2,534</b>
Blanks		<b>888</b>
Write-ins		<b>18</b>
<b>State Senator</b>		
James Eldridge		<b>2,635</b>
Blanks		<b>783</b>
Write-ins		<b>22</b>
<b>State Rep</b>		
Danillo Sena		<b>2,365</b>
Catherine Clark		<b>876</b>
Blanks		<b>196</b>
Write-ins		<b>3</b>
<b>Reg. of Probate</b>		
Tara Dechristofaro		<b>2,288</b>
Blanks		<b>1,119</b>
Write-ins		<b>33</b>
		<b>3,440</b>
<b>Question 1</b>		
	yes	<b>2,531</b>
	no	<b>778</b>
	blank	<b>131</b>
<b>Question 2</b>		
	yes	<b>1,843</b>
	no	<b>1,456</b>
	blank	<b>141</b>
<b>Total Ballots Cast</b>		<b>3,440</b>
<b>Turnout</b>		<b>84%</b>